Team Schedules
Women's Schedule

3BsW:0L:14T:0

Wed 5/14/2025 7:00pm at Junges's Customs Field #3 L: 2-24
Wed 5/21/2025 7:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3 L 8-19
Wed 5/21/2025 9:00pm at Michelles Angels Field #1 L: 11-14
Wed 5/28/2025 7:00pm War Party-Women's Field #1 L: Forfeit
Wed 5/28/2025 9:00pm Striking Out Cancer Field #3 L: Forfeit
Wed 6/4/2025 7:00pm Junges's Customs Field #3 L: 5-25
Wed 6/4/2025 9:00pm ARP Field #2 L 7-20
Wed 6/11/2025 7:00pm at Wi'hes (1) Field #1 L: Forfeit
Wed 6/11/2025 9:00pm Cuwi Xete Ra Field #2 L: 11-18
Wed 6/18/2025 8:00pm JEF Field #2 L: 2-23
Wed 6/18/2025 9:00pm at Royals Women Field #1 L: 11-16
Wed 7/2/2025 8:00pm Wi'hes (1) Field #1 Ly d=17
Wed 7/2/2025 9:00pm Michelles Angels Field #1 L: 7-8
Wed 7/9/2025 7:00pm at War Party-Women's Field #3 L: 15-26
Wed 7/23/2025 7:00pm ARP Field #1
Wed 7/23/2025 8:00pm at ARP Field #1
Wed 7/23/2025 9:00pm at Wi'hes (1) Field #1
Wed 7/30/2025 8:00pm at Striking Out Cancer Field #1
Wed 7/30/2025 9:00pm Royals Women Field #2
Wed 8/6/2025 7:00pm at JCF Field #1

ARP W:8 L:7 T:0
Wed 5/14/2025 8:00pm at Junges's Customs Field #2 Li1<7
Wed 5/21/2025 8:00pm Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3 L: 6-12
Wed 5/21/2025 9:00pm Wi'hes (1) Field #3 W: 15-3
Wed 5/28/2025 8:00pm at IJCF Field #2 L: 2-18
Wed 5/28/2025 9:00pm Royals Women Field #1 W: 18-6
Wed 6/4/2025 8:00pm JCF Field #1 L: 12-17
Wed 6/4/2025 9:00pm at 3B's Field #2 W: 20-7
Wed 6/11/2025 7:00pm at Striking Out Cancer Field #2 W: 15-3
Wed 6/11/2025 9:00pm at War Party-Women's Field #3 L: 15-16
Wed 6/18/2025 8:00pm War Party-Women's Field #3 L: 7-17
Wed 6/18/2025 9:00pm Michelles Angels Field #3 W: 21-6
Wed 7/2/2025 7:00pm Striking Out Cancer Field #2 W: 18-10
Wed 7/2/2025 9:00pm at Royals Women Field #2 W: 22-7
Wed 7/9/2025 7:00pm at Wi'hes (1) Field #2 W: 14-8
Wed 7/9/2025 8:00pm Junges's Customs Field #2 L: 8-20
Wed 7/16/2025 8:00pm at Michelles Angels Field #1
Wed 7/23/2025 7:00pm at 3 B's Field #1
Wed 7/23/2025 8:00pm 3 B's Field #1
Wed 7/23/2025 9:00pm Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
Wed 8/6/2025 9:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #1

Page 1 of 5

July 17, 2025



Wed 5/14/2025
Wed 5/14/2025
Wed 5/21/2025
Wed 5/21/2025
Wed 5/28/2025
Wed 6/4/2025
Wed 6/4/2025
Wed 6/11/2025
Wed 6/11/2025
Wed 6/18/2025
Wed 7/2/2025
Wed 7/2/2025
Wed 7/9/2025
Wed 7/9/2025
Wed 7/23/2025
Wed 7/23/2025
Wed 7/23/2025
Wed 7/30/2025
Wed 7/30/2025
Wed 8/6/2025

Wed 5/14/2025
Wed 5/14/2025
Wed 5/28/2025
Wed 5/28/2025
Wed 5/28/2025
Wed 6/4/2025
Wed 6/4/2025
Wed 6/18/2025
Wed 6/18/2025
Wed 6/18/2025
Wed 7/9/2025
Wed 7/9/2025
Wed 7/9/2025
Wed 7/16/2025
Wed 7/16/2025
Wed 7/16/2025
Wed 7/30/2025
Wed 7/30/2025
Wed 8/6/2025
Wed 8/6/2025

July 17, 2025

8:00pm
9:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm

O WOUNOVUONOUWWOOWNOUNWONNON

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
9:00pm

NONWOUOONOUONOYVUONOUWOWWwN OO

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

Women's Schedule

Cuwi Xete Ra W:10 L:4 T:0

Michelles Angels
Striking Out Cancer
3 B's

ARP

Royals Women

War Party-Women's
Wi'hes (1)

Junges's Customs

3 B's

JCF

Michelles Angels
War Party-Women's
Striking Out Cancer
JEF

Wi'hes (1)

Wi'hes (1)

ARP

Royals Women
Junges's Customs
ARP

JCRAWE2 Lol TO

Striking Out Cancer
Royals Women
Michelles Angels
ARP

Junges's Customs
ARP

War Party-Women's
Cuwi Xete Ra

3 B's

Wi'hes (1)

Royals Women
Michelles Angels
Cuwi Xete Ra

War Party-Women's
Junges's Customs
Wi'hes (1)

Striking Out Cancer
Junges's Customs

3 Bis

Striking Out Cancer
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Junges's Customs W:15 L:0 T:0
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13-2
15-1
12-1
18-2
8-9
17-12
13-11
14-10
123-2
: 17-8
» 15=7
1 15-14
2013
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Team Schedules

Women's Schedule

3 B's

ARP

Wi'hes (1)

War Party-Women's
Striking Out Cancer
JCF

3B's

Michelles Angels
Cuwi Xete Ra
Royals Women
Royals Women
Wi'hes (1)

Striking Out Cancer
ARP

Michelles Angels
JEF

War Party-Women's
Royals Women

JCF

Cuwi Xete Ra

Field #3
Field #2
Field #2
Field #2
Field #3
Field #2
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #2
Field #2
Field #2
Field #1
Field #2
Field #2
Field #1

Michelles Angels W:7 L:7 T:0

Cuwi Xete Ra
Striking Out Cancer
3 B's

JCF

Wi'hes (1)

Junges's Customs
Wi'hes (1)

Royals Women

War Party-Women's
ARP

Cuwi Xete Ra

3 B's

JCF

Junges's Customs
Striking Out Cancer
ARP

Royals Women
Royals Women

War Party-Women's
War Party-Women's

Wi'hes (1) W:5 L:9 T:0

Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #3
Field #3
Field #3
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #1
Field #1
Field #2
Field #2
Field #3
Field #2

1 24-2
¢ 7-1

: 15-3
: 18-8
: 21-6
. 9-8

: 25-5
: 12-2
: 10-9
r13-11
: 10-0
: 28-4
: 18-10
: 20-8
1 25-1

SS=ESSETESSSS=SE =

L: 8-18
W: 20-6
W: 14-11
L: 1-12
W: 17-2
L: 2-12
W: 18-3
W: 9-3
L: 9-11
L: 6-21
W: 19-16
W: 8-7
L: 14-15
L: 1-25
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8:00pm

Team Schedules
Women's Schedule

at Royals Women Field #1
Junges's Customs Field #2
at ARP Field #3
at Michelles Angels Field #1
at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #2
Striking Out Cancer Field #3

3 B's Field #1

Michelles Angels Field #1
at Striking Out Cancer Field #1
JCF Field #2
at Junges's Customs Field #1
at 3 B's Field #1
ARP Field #2
at War Party-Women's Field #3
at JCF Field #2
Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
3 B's Field #1
War Party-Women's Field #3
Royals Women Field #2

Royals Women W:2 L:12 T:0

Wi'hes (1) Field #1
JCF Field #1
at War Party-Women's Field #1
Striking Out Cancer Field #2
Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
at ARP Field #1
at Striking Out Cancer Field #2
Junges's Customs Field #3
Michelles Angels Field #1
at Junges's Customs Field #1
3Bs Field #1
War Party-Women's Field #3
ARP Field #2
at JCF Field #1
Junges's Customs Field #2
Michelles Angels Field #2
at Michelles Angels Field #2
at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #1
at 3 B's Field #2
at Wi'hes (1) Field #2

Striking Out Cancer W:2 L:12 T:0

at JCF Field #1

W: 12-1
L: 3-15
L: 3-15
L: 2=17
L: 3-8
W: 10-7
W: Forfeit
L: 3-18
W: 23-18
L: 8-17
L: 4-28
W: 17-1
L: 8-14
L: 5-20

L: 1-12
L 1-15
L: 4-7
W: 11-10
y 1-11

: 6-18

0 2-20
:11-13
3-9

: 0-10
W: 16-11
L: 4-23
L: 7-22
L: 7-15

L: 2-13
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Team Schedules
Women's Schedule

Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
at Michelles Angels Field #1
at Royals Women Field #2
at Junges's Customs Field #3
at 3B's Field #3
Royals Women Field #2
at Wi'hes (1) Field #3
ARP Field #2
at War Party-Women's Field #2
Wi'hes (1) Field #1
at ARP Field #2
Junges's Customs Field #2
at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
Michelles Angels Field #1
gt JCF Field #2
3B5 Field #1
at War Party-Women's Field #3
War Party-Women's Field #1
JCF Field #2

War Party-Women's W:9 L:4 T:0

Royals Women Field #1
Junges's Customs Field #2
at 3 B's Field #1
Cuwi Xete Ra Field #1
at JCF Field #1
Striking Out Cancer Field #2
ARP Field #3
at Michelles Angels Field #3
at ARP Field #3
at Royals Women Field #3
at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3
3B's Field #3
Wi'hes (1) Field #3
JCF Field #2
at Junges's Customs Field #1
at Michelles Angels Field #3
at Wi'hes (1) Field #3
Striking Out Cancer Field #3
Michelles Angels Field #2
at Striking Out Cancer Field #1

L: 4-24
L: 6-20
L: 10-11
L: 6-21
W: Forfeit
W: 20-2
: 7-10
: 3-15
6-16
18-23
10-18
:10-18
1 13-20

W: 7-4
L: 8-18
W: Forfeit
L: 0-11
L: 11-13
. 16-6
: 16-15
1 11-9
1 17-7
1 23-4
L: 10-17
W: 26-15
W: 20-5
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