Team Schedules Women's Schedule

3 B's W:0 L:14 T:0

Wed	5/14/2025 5/21/2025 5/21/2025 5/28/2025 5/28/2025 6/4/2025 6/4/2025 6/11/2025 6/11/2025 6/18/2025 6/18/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 7/30/2025 7/30/2025 8/6/2025	7:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm	at at at at at at	Junges's Customs Cuwi Xete Ra Michelles Angels War Party-Women's Striking Out Cancer Junges's Customs ARP Wi'hes (1) Cuwi Xete Ra JCF Royals Women Wi'hes (1) Michelles Angels War Party-Women's ARP ARP ARP Wi'hes (1) Striking Out Cancer Royals Women JCF		Field #3 Field #1 Field #3 Field #3 Field #3 Field #2 Field #1 Field #2 Field #1	L: 2-24 L: 3-19 L: 11-14 L: Forfeit L: Forfeit L: 5-25 L: 7-20 L: Forfeit L: 11-18 L: 2-23 L: 11-16 L: 1-17 L: 7-8 L: 15-26
				ARP W:8 L:7 1	Γ:0		
Wed	5/14/2025 5/21/2025 5/21/2025 5/28/2025 5/28/2025 6/4/2025 6/4/2025 6/11/2025 6/11/2025 6/18/2025 7/2/2025 7/2/2025 7/9/2025 7/9/2025 7/9/2025 7/9/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 7/23/2025 8/6/2025	8:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm 9:00pm	at at at at at	Junges's Customs Cuwi Xete Ra Wi'hes (1) JCF Royals Women JCF 3 B's Striking Out Cancer War Party-Women's War Party-Women's Michelles Angels Striking Out Cancer Royals Women Wi'hes (1) Junges's Customs Michelles Angels 3 B's 3 B's Cuwi Xete Ra Cuwi Xete Ra		Field #2 Field #3 Field #1 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #3 Field #3 Field #2 Field #2 Field #2 Field #2 Field #1 Field #1 Field #1 Field #1 Field #1 Field #1 Field #3 Field #3 Field #1	L: 1-7 L: 6-12 W: 15-3 L: 2-18 W: 18-6 L: 12-17 W: 20-7 W: 15-3 L: 15-16 L: 7-17 W: 21-6 W: 18-10 W: 22-7 W: 14-8 L: 8-20

Team Schedules Women's Schedule

Cuwi	Xete	Ra	W	:10	L:4	T:0

				Cuwi Xete Ra W:10	L:4 T:0		
Wed	5/14/2025	8:00pm		Michelles Angels	Fie	ld #3	W: 18-8
Wed	5/14/2025	9:00pm	at	Striking Out Cancer	Fie	ld #3	W: 24-4
Wed	5/21/2025	7:00pm		3 B's	Fie	ld #3	W: 19-3
Wed	5/21/2025	8:00pm	at	ARP	Fie	ld #3	W: 12-6
Wed	5/28/2025	7:00pm		Royals Women	Fie	eld #3	W: 11-1
Wed	6/4/2025	7:00pm		War Party-Women's	Fie	eld #1	W: 11-0
Wed	6/4/2025	8:00pm		Wi'hes (1)	Fie	eld #2	W: 8-3
Wed	6/11/2025	7:00pm	at	Junges's Customs	Fie	eld #3	L: 9-10
Wed	6/11/2025	9:00pm		3 B's	Fie	eld #2	W: 18-11
Wed	6/18/2025	7:00pm		JCF	Fie	eld #2	L: 10-14
Wed	7/2/2025	8:00pm		Michelles Angels	Fie	eld #3	L: 16-19
Wed	7/2/2025	9:00pm		War Party-Women's	Fie	eld #3	W: 17-10
Wed	7/9/2025	8:00pm		Striking Out Cancer	Fie	eld #3	W: 20-13
Wed	7/9/2025	9:00pm		JCF	Fie	eld #1	L: 13-20
Wed	7/23/2025	7:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1)	Fie	eld #3	
Wed	7/23/2025	8:00pm		Wi'hes (1)	Fie	eld #3	
Wed	7/23/2025	9:00pm	at	ARP	Fie	eld #3	
Wed	7/30/2025	7:00pm		Royals Women	Fie	eld #1	
Wed	7/30/2025	9:00pm		Junges's Customs	Fie	eld #1	
Wed	8/6/2025	9:00pm		ARP	Fie	eld #1	
				JCF W:12 L:1	T:0		
Wed	5/14/2025	8:00pm		Striking Out Cancer	Fie	eld #1	W: 13-2
Wed	5/14/2025	9:00pm	at	Royals Women	Fie	eld #1	W: 15-1
Wed	5/28/2025	7:00pm		Michelles Angels	Fie	eld #2	W: 12-1
Wed	5/28/2025	8:00pm		ARP	Fie	eld #2	W: 18-2
Wed	5/28/2025	9:00pm	at	Junges's Customs	Fie	eld #2	L: 8-9
Wed	6/4/2025	8:00pm		ARP	Fie	eld #1	W: 17-12
Wed	6/4/2025	9:00pm		War Party-Women's	Fie	eld #1	W: 13-11
Wed	6/18/2025	7:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra	Fie	eld #2	W: 14-10
Wed	6/18/2025	8:00pm	at	3 B's	Fie	eld #2	W: 23-2
Wed	6/18/2025	9:00pm		Wi'hes (1)	Fie	eld #2	W: 17-8
Wed	7/9/2025	7:00pm		Royals Women		eld #1	W: 15-7
Wed	7/9/2025	8:00pm	at	Michelles Angels		eld #1	W: 15-14
		0.00		Comi Vata Da	Fic	ald #1	W: 20-13

Junges's Customs W:15 L:0 T:0

Field #1

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #2

Field #1

Field #2

W: 20-13

Wed 7/9/2025

Wed 7/16/2025

Wed 7/16/2025

Wed 7/16/2025

Wed 7/30/2025

Wed 7/30/2025

Wed 8/6/2025

Wed 8/6/2025

9:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

at Cuwi Xete Ra

Wi'hes (1)

3 B's

at War Party-Women's

Junges's Customs

Striking Out Cancer

Junges's Customs

at Striking Out Cancer

Team Schedules Women's Schedule

Wed	5/14/2025	7:00pm		3 B's	Field #3	W: 24-2
Wed	5/14/2025	8:00pm		ARP	Field #2	W: 7-1
Wed	5/21/2025	7:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1)	Field #2	W: 15-3
Wed	5/21/2025	8:00pm	at	War Party-Women's	Field #2	W: 18-8
Wed	5/28/2025	8:00pm		Striking Out Cancer	Field #3	W: 21-6
Wed	5/28/2025	9:00pm		JCF	Field #2	W: 9-8
Wed	6/4/2025	7:00pm	at	3 B's	Field #3	W: 25-5
Wed	6/4/2025	8:00pm	at	Michelles Angels	Field #3	W: 12-2
Wed	6/11/2025	7:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #3	W: 10-9
Wed	6/11/2025	8:00pm	at	Royals Women	Field #3	W: 13-11
Wed	6/18/2025	7:00pm		Royals Women	Field #1	W: 10-0
Wed	7/2/2025	7:00pm		Wi'hes (1)	Field #1	W: 28-4
Wed	7/2/2025	8:00pm	at	Striking Out Cancer	Field #2	W: 18-10
Wed	7/9/2025	8:00pm	at	ARP	Field #2	W: 20-8
Wed	7/9/2025	9:00pm		Michelles Angels	Field #2	W: 25-1
Wed	7/16/2025	8:00pm	at	JCF	Field #2	
Wed	7/16/2025	9:00pm		War Party-Women's	Field #1	
Wed	7/23/2025	7:00pm	at	Royals Women	Field #2	
Wed	7/30/2025	8:00pm	at	JCF	Field #2	
Wed	7/30/2025	9:00pm	at	Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #1	
				Michelles Angels W:7 L:7	7 T:0	
Wed	5/14/2025	8:00pm	at	Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #3	L: 8-18
Wed	5/21/2025	8:00pm		Striking Out Cancer	Field #1	W: 20-6
Wed	5/21/2025	9:00pm		3 B's	Field #1	W: 14-11
Wed	5/28/2025	7:00pm	at	JCF	Field #2	L: 1-12
Wed	5/28/2025	8:00pm		Wi'hes (1)	Field #1	W: 17-2
Wed	6/4/2025	8:00pm		Junges's Customs	Field #3	L: 2-12
Wed	6/11/2025	8:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1)	Field #1	W: 18-3
Wed	6/11/2025	9:00pm	at	Royals Women	Field #1	W: 9-3
Wed	6/18/2025	7:00pm		War Party-Women's	Field #3	L: 9-11
Wed	6/18/2025	9:00pm	at	ARP	Field #3	L: 6-21
Wed	7/2/2025	8:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #3	W: 19-16
Wed	7/2/2025	9:00pm	at	3 B's	Field #1	W: 8-7
Wed	7/9/2025	8:00pm		JCF	Field #1	L: 14-15
Wed	7/9/2025	9:00pm	at	Junges's Customs	Field #2	L: 1-25
Wed	7/16/2025	7:00pm	at	Striking Out Cancer	Field #1	
Wed	7/16/2025	8:00pm		ARP	Field #1	
Wed	7/23/2025	8:00pm	at	Royals Women	Field #2	
Wed	7/23/2025	9:00pm		Royals Women	Field #2	
Wed	7/30/2025	7:00pm		War Party-Women's	Field #3	
Wed	8/6/2025	7:00pm	at	War Party-Women's	Field #2	

Wi'hes (1) W:5 L:9 T:0

Team Schedules

Women's Schedule

,	Wed	5/14/2025	7:00pm	at	Royals Women		Field #1	W: 12-1
	Wed	5/21/2025	7:00pm		Junges's Customs		Field #2	L: 3-15
	Wed	5/21/2025	9:00pm	at	ARP		Field #3	L: 3-15
	Wed	5/28/2025	8:00pm		Michelles Angels		Field #1	L: 2-17
	Wed	6/4/2025	8:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra		Field #2	L: 3-8
	Wed	6/4/2025	9:00pm		Striking Out Cancer		Field #3	W: 10-7
	Wed	6/11/2025	7:00pm		3 B's		Field #1	W: Forfeit
	Wed	6/11/2025	8:00pm		Michelles Angels		Field #1	L: 3-18
	Wed	6/18/2025	8:00pm	at	Striking Out Cancer		Field #1	W: 23-18
	Wed	6/18/2025	9:00pm		JCF		Field #2	L: 8-17
	Wed	7/2/2025	7:00pm	at	Junges's Customs		Field #1	L: 4-28
	Wed	7/2/2025	8:00pm		3 B's		Field #1	W: 17-1
	Wed	7/9/2025	7:00pm		ARP		Field #2	L: 8-14
	Wed	7/9/2025	9:00pm	at	War Party-Women's		Field #3	L: 5-20
	Wed	7/16/2025	9:00pm	at	JCF		Field #2	
	Wed	7/23/2025	7:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra		Field #3	
	Wed	7/23/2025	8:00pm	at	Cuwi Xete Ra		Field #3	
	Wed	7/23/2025	9:00pm		3 B's		Field #1	
	Wed	7/30/2025	8:00pm		War Party-Women's		Field #3	
	Wed	8/6/2025	8:00pm		Royals Women		Field #2	
					Royals Women W:2	L:12 7	Γ:0	
	Wed	5/14/2025	7:00pm		Wi'hes (1)		Field #1	L: 1-12

Wed Wed Wed Wed	5/14/2025 5/14/2025 5/21/2025 5/21/2025 5/28/2025	7:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 7:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1) JCF War Party-Women's Striking Out Cancer Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #1 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3	L: 1-12 L: 1-15 L: 4-7 W: 11-10 L: 1-11
Wed	5/28/2025	9:00pm		ARP	Field #1	L: 6-18
Wed	6/4/2025	7:00pm	at	Striking Out Cancer	Field #2	L: 2-20
Wed	6/11/2025	8:00pm		Junges's Customs	Field #3	L: 11-13
Wed	6/11/2025	9:00pm		Michelles Angels	Field #1	L: 3-9
Wed	6/18/2025	7:00pm	at	Junges's Customs	Field #1	L: 0-10
Wed	6/18/2025	9:00pm		3 B's	Field #1	W: 16-11
Wed	7/2/2025	7:00pm		War Party-Women's	Field #3	L: 4-23
Wed	7/2/2025	9:00pm		ARP	Field #2	L: 7-22
Wed	7/9/2025	7:00pm	at	JCF	Field #1	L: 7-15
Wed	7/23/2025	7:00pm		Junges's Customs	Field #2	
Wed	7/23/2025	8:00pm		Michelles Angels	Field #2	
Wed	7/23/2025	9:00pm	at	Michelles Angels	Field #2	
Wed	7/30/2025	7:00pm	at	Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #1	
Wed	7/30/2025	9:00pm	at	3 B's	Field #2	
Wed	8/6/2025	8:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1)	Field #2	

Striking Out Cancer W:2 L:12 T:0

Wed 5/14/2025 8:00pm at JCF Field #1 L: 2-13

Team Schedules

Women's Schedule

Wed	5/14/2025	9:00pm		Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #3	L: 4-24
Wed	5/21/2025	8:00pm	at	Michelles Angels	Field #1	L: 6-20
Wed	5/21/2025	9:00pm		Royals Women	Field #2	L: 10-11
Wed	5/28/2025	8:00pm		Junges's Customs	Field #3	L: 6-21
Wed	5/28/2025	9:00pm		3 B's	Field #3	W: Forfeit
Wed	6/4/2025	7:00pm		Royals Women	Field #2	W: 20-2
Wed	6/4/2025	9:00pm	at	Wi'hes (1)	Field #3	L: 7-10
Wed	6/11/2025	7:00pm	40	ARP	Field #2	L: 3-15
Wed	6/11/2025	8:00pm	at	War Party-Women's	Field #2	L: 6-16
Wed	6/18/2025	8:00pm	40	Wi'hes (1)	Field #1	L: 18-23
Wed	7/2/2025	7:00pm	at	ARP	Field #2	L: 10-18
Wed	7/2/2025	8:00pm	ac	Junges's Customs	Field #2	L: 10-18
Wed	7/9/2025	8:00pm	at	Cuwi Xete Ra	Field #3	L: 13-20
Wed	7/16/2025	7:00pm	u	Michelles Angels	Field #1	
Wed	7/30/2025	7:00pm	at	JCF	Field #2	
Wed	7/30/2025	8:00pm	4	3 B's	Field #1	
Wed	7/30/2025	9:00pm	at	War Party-Women's	Field #3	
Wed	8/6/2025	8:00pm	-	War Party-Women's	Field #1	
Wed	8/6/2025	9:00pm		JCF	Field #2	
wed	0/0/2023	J.00piii		30.		

War Party-Women's W:9 L:4 T:0

ed	5/21/2025	7:00pm	R	Royals Women	F	Field #1	
		and the second s	J	unges's Customs	F	Field #2	
			at 3	B B's	F	Field #1	
	100 M	and the second second		Cuwi Xete Ra	F	Field #1	
	100.00	9:00pm	at J	CF	F	Field #1	
		8:00pm	S	Striking Out Cancer	F	Field #2	
			A	ARP	F	Field #3	
			at N	1ichelles Angels	F	Field #3	
		8:00pm	at A	ARP	F	Field #3	
		7:00pm	at F	Royals Women	F	Field #3	
	The state of the s	9:00pm	at C	Cuwi Xete Ra	F	Field #3	
		7:00pm	3	B B's		Field #3	
ed		9:00pm	٧	Wi'hes (1)			
ed	7/16/2025	7:00pm	J	ICF			
ed	7/16/2025	9:00pm	at J	lunges's Customs			
ed		7:00pm	at N	Michelles Angels			
ed	7/30/2025	8:00pm	at V	Ni'hes (1)			
ed	7/30/2025	9:00pm	5	Striking Out Cancer			
ed		7:00pm					
ed	8/6/2025	8:00pm	at S	Striking Out Cancer		Field #1	
	ed ed ed ed ed	ed 5/21/2025 ed 5/28/2025 ed 6/4/2025 ed 6/4/2025 ed 6/11/2025 ed 6/11/2025 ed 6/18/2025 ed 6/18/2025 ed 7/2/2025 ed 7/2/2025 ed 7/9/2025 ed 7/9/2025 ed 7/16/2025 ed 7/16/2025 ed 7/30/2025 ed 7/30/2025 ed 7/30/2025 ed 8/6/2025	ed 5/21/2025 8:00pm ed 5/28/2025 7:00pm ed 6/4/2025 9:00pm ed 6/4/2025 8:00pm ed 6/11/2025 8:00pm ed 6/11/2025 9:00pm ed 6/18/2025 7:00pm ed 6/18/2025 7:00pm ed 7/2/2025 7:00pm ed 7/2/2025 7:00pm ed 7/9/2025 7:00pm ed 7/9/2025 7:00pm ed 7/9/2025 7:00pm ed 7/16/2025 7:00pm ed 7/16/2025 7:00pm ed 7/16/2025 9:00pm ed 7/30/2025 7:00pm ed 7/30/2025 9:00pm ed 7/30/2025 7:00pm	ed 5/21/2025 8:00pm at 3 ed 5/28/2025 7:00pm at 3 ed 6/4/2025 9:00pm at 3 ed 6/4/2025 9:00pm at 3 ed 6/11/2025 9:00pm at 6/11/2025 9:00pm at 6/18/2025 7:00pm at 6/18/2025 7:00pm at 6/18/2025 7:00pm at 6/18/2025 9:00pm at 6/18/	ed 5/21/2025 8:00pm Junges's Customs ed 5/28/2025 7:00pm at 3 B's ed 6/4/2025 7:00pm at JCF ed 6/4/2025 8:00pm Striking Out Cancer ed 6/11/2025 9:00pm ARP ed 6/18/2025 7:00pm at ARP ed 6/18/2025 8:00pm at Royals Women ed 7/2/2025 7:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra ed 7/9/2025 7:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra ed 7/9/2025 9:00pm at Gue Xete Ra ed 7/9/2025 9:00pm at JUnges's Customs ed 7/9/2025 9:00pm at Junges's Customs ed 7/16/2025 7:00pm at Michelles Angels ed 7/30/2025 8:00pm at Wi'hes (1) ed 7/30/2025 8:00pm at Wi'hes (1) ed 7/30/2025 9:00pm ARP ed 7/30/2025 8:00pm ARP	Syz1/2025 S:00pm Junges's Customs Sed S/28/2025 7:00pm at 3 B's Sed G/4/2025 7:00pm at 3 B's Striking Out Cancer Striking Out Ca	ed 5/21/2025 8:00pm Junges's Customs Field #2 ed 5/28/2025 7:00pm at 3 B's Field #1 ed 6/4/2025 7:00pm Cuwi Xete Ra Field #1 ed 6/4/2025 9:00pm at JCF Field #1 ed 6/11/2025 8:00pm ARP Field #2 ed 6/18/2025 7:00pm at Michelles Angels Field #3 ed 6/18/2025 8:00pm at Royals Women Field #3 ed 7/2/2025 7:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3 ed 7/9/2025 9:00pm at Cuwi Xete Ra Field #3 ed 7/9/2025 9:00pm Wi'hes (1) Field #3 ed 7/16/2025 9:00pm at Junges's Customs Field #3 ed 7/16/2025 9:00pm at Michelles Angels Field #3 ed 7/30/2025 8:00pm at Wi'hes (1) Field #3 ed 7/30/2025 8:00pm at Wi'hes (1) Field #3

W: 7-4 L: 8-18 W: Forfeit L: 0-11 L: 11-13 W: 16-6 W: 16-15 W: 17-7 W: 23-4 L: 10-17 W: 26-15 W: 20-5